
  

  

SSeerrbbiiaa  GGrraanndd  PPrriixx  22000099    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
SRC Vracar, 25-m pool (6 lanes), Belgrade, Serbia, November 06-09, 2009  

  
  

                                RREESSUULLTTSS  DDaayy--22  FFiinnaallss  (Nov. 07, 2009) 
 
 

Event 11 Men, 50m Backstroke 
 
Final A 

1. UDICKI, Miroslav   93 Kikinda    26.70 654 NCRec 
2. VELICKOVIC, Vid   93 Zvezda KR, SLO   27.57 594 
3. IVANOVIC, SAVA   90 Sveti Nikola   27.92 572 
4. STEFANOVIC, Srecko  90 Vojvodina    28.28 551 
5. VULESEVIC, Igor   92 Proleter    28.56 535 
6. PASKAS, Vladislav   92 Proleter    29.52 484 

 
Final B 

7. ANGELOVSKI, Stefan  86 JAgodina    30.19 453 
8. PEJOVIC, Ivo   94 Partizan    30.46 441 
9. STOJILKOVIC, Milan  89 Nis 2005    30.90 422 
10. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA  94 Sveti Nikola   30.91 422 
11. BEZJAL, Ognjen   93 Jadran    30.98 419 
12. CELIC, Vuk   96 Novi Sad    31.18 411 

 
 
 
Event 12 Women, 50m Backstroke 
 
Final A 

1. PETROVIC, Andjelka  92 Valis    30.16 690 
2. GOLOB DOBRINA, Gabrijela  91 Fuzinar Ravne   30.51 666 
3. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana  92 Beograd    30.80 648 
4. MAJERIC, Jera   95 Fuzinar Ravne   31.05 632 
5. TESIC, Isidora   91 Vojvodina    31.40 611 
6. OTO, Karin    96 Fuzinar Ravne   31.63 598 

Final B 
7. IVANCEVIC, Milica   94 Vojvodina    31.73 592 
8. NENEZIC, Sara   96 Vojvodina    32.11 572 
9. KOZINC, Ula   95 Zvezda KR, SLO   32.41 556 
10. BASIC, Milana   95 Vojvodina    32.49 552 
11. PLACKOV, Beti   95 Vojvodina    33.08 523 
12. PAVIC, Katarina   95 Partizan    33.18 518 

 
 
 
Event 13 Men, 50m Breaststroke 
 
Final A 

1. SILADJI, Caba   90 Proleter    27.51 885 
2. SENICAR, Mladen   93 Vojvodina    30.21 668 
3. BRATIC, Marko   91 Vojvodina    30.32 661 
3. DJUROVIC, Todo   92 Beograd    30.32 661 
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Nikola  90 Vracar    30.48 651 
6. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije  94 Nis 2005    31.02 617 

 
Final B 

7. MILOSEVIC, Vuk   87 Nis 2005    31.76 575 
8. TRUDIC, Nebojsa   89 Partizan    31.78 574 
9. PERISIC, Dejan   93 Novi Sad    31.82 572 
10. KOCIC, Miroslav   90 Nis 2005    32.45 539 
11. BOJIC, Danilo   92 11.april    32.52 536 
12. SPASOV, Marko   92 Dinamo    34.66 442 
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Event 14 Women, 50m Breaststroke 
 
Final A 

1. SMID, Tanja   90 Maribor    32.56 780 
2. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana  92 Dinamo    33.46 719 
3. MARJANOVIC, Jovanka  91 Vojvodina    33.89 692 
4. DJURDJEVIC, Katarina  93 Jadran    34.26 669 
5. GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana  92 Partizan    35.35 609 
6. DEDEJIC, Jelena   87 Jadran    35.75 589 

 
Final B 

7. IVANOVIC, Dragana  95 Partizan    34.61 649 
8. BOJANIC, Kristina   94 Proleter    36.20 567 
9. OLAH, Jelena   95 Vojvodina    36.90 536 
9. ACANSKI, Vesna   96 Vojvodina    36.90 536 
11. GRBIC, Milica   95 Partizan    36.94 534 
12. GRUIC, Milica   95 Beograd    37.76 500 
 

 
Event 15 Men, 200m Freestyle  
 
Final A 

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris   89 Vojvodina    1:48.47  
2. SORAK, Stefan   92 Banat    1:49.12 NJRec 
3. SAGMEISTER, Rok   92 Fuzinar Ravne   1:53.69  
4. BOHINC, Gasper   91 Zvezda KRanj   1:54.89  
5. JOVIC, Marko   92 Banat    1:55.06  
6. KRIVOKAPIC, Drago  89 Jadran    1:57.55  

 
Final B 

7. SIMIC, Nikola   91 Vojvodina    1:53.82  
8. NIKOLIC, Mihailo   93 Beograd    1:58.96  
9. MIJATOVIC, Igor   94 Partizan    2:00.19  
10. PEJOVIC, Ivo   94 Partizan    2:00.43  
11. SAVIN, Aleksandar  93 Beograd    2:07.53  
12. SENICAR, Mladen   93 Vojvodina    2:11.74  

 
 
Event 16 Women, 200m Freestyle 
 
Final A 

1. OSTOJIC, Milica   91 Beograd    2:00.80  
2. ODER, Tjasa   94 Fuzinar Ravne   2:02.66  
3. MILER, Tamara   94 Fuzinar Ravne   2:03.14  
4. KOS, Lea    91 Fuzinar Ravne   2:03.26  
5. SAGMEISTER, Mojca  96 Fuzinar Ravne   2:07.50  
6. SENJI, Monika   91 Kikinda    2:10.61  

 
Final B 

7. JOKSIMOVIC, Marija  93 Partizan    2:10.14  
8. SPELA, Perse   96 Radovljevica   2:11.09  
9. DRAGANOV C, Katarina  95 Proleter    2:12.15  
10. CARMAN, Sara   92 Zvezda KRanj   2:17.86  
11. GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana  92 Partizan    2:18.32  
12. PROTIC, Marija   96 Novi Sad    2:21.15  

 
 
Event 17 Men, 200m Backstroke  
 
Final A 

1. UDICKI, Miroslav   93 Kikinda    2:03.95 NCRec 
2. VELICKOVIC, Vid   93 Zvezda KR, SLO   2:05.18  
3. SLABE, Stas   93 Fuzinar Ravne   2:06.00 
4. VULESEVIC, Igor   92 Proleter    2:07.29  
5. DAUTOVIC, Mirko   94 Vojvodina    2:07.40 
6. IVANOVIC, SAVA   90 Sveti Nikola   2:18.77  

 
Final B 

7. ZLATIC, Lazar   94 Partizan    2:19.06  
8. CELIC, Vuk    96 Novi Sad    2:19.21  



9. ERAK, Boris    94 Banat    2:22.26  
10. ZELENOVIC, Nikola  93 Vracar    2:27.53  

 
 
Event 18 Women, 200m Backstroke 
 
Final A 

1. GOLOB DOBRINA, G.  91 Fuzinar Ravne   2:17.24 32.52 34.61 35.64 34.47 
2. MAJERIC, Jera   95 Fuzinar Ravne   2:18.11 32.49 34.68 35.55 35.39 
3. TESIC, Isidora   91 Vojvodina    2:22.55 32.80 35.59 36.92 37.24 
4. KOZINC, Ula   95 Zvezda KRanj   2:28.60 35.10 37.88 38.71 36.91 
5. BASIC, Milana   95 Vojvodina    2:28.84 35.17 37.88 38.06 37.73 
6. PLACKOV, Beti   95 Vojvodina    2:35.39 35.26 39.00 41.33 39.80 

 
Final B 

7. IVANCEVIC, Milica   94 Vojvodina    2:29.76 32.78 37.83 40.16 38.99 
8. VARGA, Monika   90 Novi Sad    2:30.32 35.99 38.56 38.42 37.35 
9. CIRIC, JANA   97 Sveti Nikola   2:37.00 35.84 39.47 41.22 40.47 
10. PAVIC, Katarina   95 Partizan    2:39.31 35.82 40.76 42.26 40.47 
11. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana  93 JAgodina    2:40.83 37.15 40.95 41.35 41.38 
12. VELICKOVIC, Nadja  97 11.april    2:50.47 39.42 42.94 44.78 43.33 

 
 
Event 19 Men, 100m Fly  
 
Final A 

1. SPASOV, Marko   92 Dinamo    56.67 679 26.50 30.17 
2. ANDONOVIC, Stefan  91 Partizan    57.06 665 27.33 29.73 
3. UDICKI, Bojan   93 Kikinda    57.23 659 26.39 30.84 
4. STEFANOVIC, Srecko  90 Vojvodina    57.30 657 27.35 29.95 
5. VUKOBRAT, Dusan   94 Banat    59.59 584 27.86 31.73 
6. MILANOVIC, Milos   92 Dinamo    1:01.14 541 28.37 32.77 

 
Final B 

7. STEVANOVIC, Luka   91 Vracar    1:01.75 525 28.27 33.48 
8. KATIN, Dejan   92 Proleter    1:01.88 522 29.21 32.67 
9. STOJILKOVIC, Milan  89 Nis 2005    1:01.96 520 28.78 33.18 
10. VICKOVIC, Filip   94 Partizan    1:02.28 512 29.09 33.19 
11. KOSTIC, Filip   91 Partizan    1:03.59 481 29.79 33.80 
12. JOCIC, Dusan   91 Partizan    1:06.30 424 30.22 36.08 

 
 
Event 20 Women, 100m Fly 
 
Final A 

1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana   92 Vojvodina    1:02.95 716 28.98 33.97 
2. JOVANOV, Mila   95 Banat    1:03.59 695 30.02 33.57 
3. ILIC, Sara    97 Nis 2005    1:06.37 611 31.21 35.16 NPRec 
4. CARMAN, Sara   92 Zvezda KRanj   1:06.92 596 31.08 35.84 
5. SAGMEISTER, Mojca  96 Fuzinar Ravne   1:06.94 596 
6. NENEZIC, Sara   96 Vojvodina    1:09.99 521 31.97 38.02 

 
Final B 

7. MIOC, Anja    93 Beograd    1:05.89 624 31.46 34.43 
8. KOS, Lea    91 Fuzinar Ravne   1:08.36 559 31.75 36.61 
9. CRVENKO, Aleksandra  96 Vojvodina    1:08.94 545 31.61 37.33 
10. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana  93 JAgodina    1:13.87 443 34.33 39.54 
11. KOVACEVIC, Teodora  95 Vojvodina    1:15.13 421 34.31 40.82 
12. LAKOVIC, Vanja   95 Banat    1:15.31 418 34.27 41.04 

 
 
Event 21 Men, 800m Freestyle  
 

1. SAGMEISTER, Rok   92 Fuzinar Ravne   8:21.27 754 
100m: 1:00.20 1:00.20 300m: 3:05.77 1:03.05 500m: 5:11.96 1:03.39 700m: 7:17.30 1:01.77 
200m: 2:02.72 1:02.52 400m: 4:08.57 1:02.80 600m: 6:15.53 1:03.57 800m: 8:21.27 1:03.97 
2. SLABE, Stas   93 Fuzinar Ravne   8:21.69 752 
100m: 1:01.02 1:01.02 300m: 3:06.16 1:02.47 500m: 5:12.07 1:03.99 700m: 7:19.65 1:03.82 
200m: 2:03.69 1:02.67 400m: 4:08.08 1:01.92 600m: 6:15.83 1:03.76 800m: 8:21.69 1:02.04 
3. BOHINC, Gasper   91 Zvezda KR,SLO  8:28.74 721 
100m: 1:00.89 1:00.89 300m: 3:07.80 1:03.47 500m: 5:15.62 1:04.20 700m: 7:25.11 1:04.93 



200m: 2:04.33 1:03.44 400m: 4:11.42 1:03.62 600m: 6:20.18 1:04.56 800m: 8:28.74 1:03.63 
4. ZURMAN, Gasper   93 Neptun    8:37.77 684 
100m: 1:01.14 1:01.14 300m: 3:09.90 1:05.13 500m: 5:20.87 1:05.91 700m: 7:33.13 1:06.12 
200m: 2:04.77 1:03.63 400m: 4:14.96 1:05.06 600m: 6:27.01 1:06.14 800m: 8:37.77 1:04.64 
5. IVANCEVIC, Kosta   94 Vojvodina    8:38.37 682 
100m: 1:00.86 1:00.86 300m: 3:10.49 1:04.98 500m: 5:21.80 1:05.71 700m: 7:34.52 1:06.63 
200m: 2:05.51 1:04.65 400m: 4:16.09 1:05.60 600m: 6:27.89 1:06.09 800m: 8:38.37 1:03.85 
6. NIKOLIC, Mihailo   93 Beograd    8:48.55 643 
100m: 1:01.93 1:01.93 300m: 3:13.32 1:06.32 500m: 5:27.83 1:07.55 700m: 7:42.72 1:07.11 
200m: 2:07.00 1:05.07 400m: 4:20.28 1:06.96 600m: 6:35.61 1:07.78 800m: 8:48.55 1:05.83 
7. MIJATOVIC, Igor   94 Partizan    8:49.48 640 
100m: 1:02.58 1:02.58 300m: 3:15.77 1:07.17 500m: 5:29.83 1:07.02 700m: 7:43.87 1:07.01 
200m: 2:08.60 1:06.02 400m: 4:22.81 1:07.04 600m: 6:36.86 1:07.03 800m: 8:49.48 1:05.61 
8. TRUDIC, Nebojsa   89 Partizan    9:02.81 594 
100m: 1:03.58 1:03.58 300m: 3:19.25 1:08.14 500m: 5:36.52 1:09.04 700m: 7:55.89 1:10.22 
200m: 2:11.11 1:07.53 400m: 4:27.48 1:08.23 600m: 6:45.67 1:09.15 800m: 9:02.81 1:06.92 
9. SRDANOV, Ivan   92 Dinamo    9:13.72 559 
100m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 300m: 3:20.40 1:09.96 500m: 5:42.06 1:10.96 700m: 8:04.08 1:10.91 
200m: 2:10.44 1:08.24 400m: 4:31.10 1:10.70 600m: 6:53.17 1:11.11 800m: 9:13.72 1:09.64 
10. SABO, Sebastian   94 Becej    9:24.72 527 
100m: 1:08.60 1:08.60 300m: 3:30.86 1:11.32 500m: 5:53.28 1:11.45 700m: 8:15.93 1:11.46 
200m: 2:19.54 1:10.94 400m: 4:41.83 1:10.97 600m: 7:04.47 1:11.19 800m: 9:24.72 1:08.79 
11. RASKOVIC, Bojan   97 Spartak    9:36.85 495 NYPRec 
100m: 1:06.70 1:06.70 300m: 3:32.14 1:13.26 500m: 5:59.71 1:13.73 700m: 8:26.18 1:13.22 
200m: 2:18.88 1:12.18 400m: 4:45.98 1:13.84 600m: 7:12.96 1:13.25 800m: 9:36.85 1:10.67 
12. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE        Sveti Nikola   9:38.89 490 
100m: 1:04.62 1:04.62 300m: 3:31.07 1:13.59 500m: 5:56.72 1:13.33 700m: 8:25.23 1:14.53 
200m: 2:17.48 1:12.86 400m: 4:43.39 1:12.32 600m: 7:10.70 1:13.98 800m: 9:38.89 1:13.66 
13. DJUROVIC, Todo   92 Beograd    10:03.62 432 
100m: 1:04.69 1:04.69 300m: 3:34.75 1:16.04 500m: 6:11.06 1:18.31 700m: 8:48.22 1:18.25 
200m: 2:18.71 1:14.02 400m: 4:52.75 1:18.00 600m: 7:29.97 1:18.91 800m: 10:03.62 1:15.40 
14. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR  96 Sveti Nikola   10:05.36 428 
100m: 1:06.75 1:06.75 300m: 3:37.23 1:16.60 500m: 6:12.54 1:18.12 700m: 8:49.90 1:18.96 
200m: 2:20.63 1:13.88 400m: 4:54.42 1:17.19 600m: 7:30.94 1:18.40 800m: 10:05.36 1:15.46 
 

 
Event 22 Women, 800m Freestyle  
 

1. ODER, Tjasa   94 Fuzinar Ravne   8:28.10 893 
100m: 1:01.28 1:01.28 300m: 3:08.32 1:03.41 500m: 5:16.04 1:03.99 700m: 7:24.70 1:04.23 
200m: 2:04.91 1:03.63 400m: 4:12.05 1:03.73 600m: 6:20.47 1:04.43 800m: 8:28.10 1:03.40 
2. MILER, Tamara   94 Fuzinar Ravne   8:51.36 781 
100m: 1:04.01 1:04.01 300m: 3:17.64 1:06.56 500m: 5:30.58 1:06.27 700m: 7:44.93 1:07.33 
200m: 2:11.08 1:07.07 400m: 4:24.31 1:06.67 600m: 6:37.60 1:07.02 800m: 8:51.36 1:06.43 
3. OTO, Karin    96 Fuzinar Ravne   9:05.39 722 
100m: 1:04.78 1:04.78 300m: 3:21.42 1:08.46 500m: 5:38.75 1:08.53 700m: 7:56.61 1:09.26 
200m: 2:12.96 1:08.18 400m: 4:30.22 1:08.80 600m: 6:47.35 1:08.60 800m: 9:05.39 1:08.78 
4. OSTOJIC, Milica   91 Beograd    9:06.83 716 
100m: 1:04.19 1:04.19 300m: 3:20.82 1:08.65 500m: 5:39.51 1:09.51 700m: 7:59.17 1:09.51 
200m: 2:12.17 1:07.98 400m: 4:30.00 1:09.18 600m: 6:49.66 1:10.15 800m: 9:06.83 1:07.66 
5. SPELA, Perse   96 Radovljevica   9:16.56 679 
100m: 1:05.78 1:05.78 300m: 3:26.26 1:10.43 500m: 5:46.13 1:09.99 700m: 8:07.50 1:10.85 
200m: 2:15.83 1:10.05 400m: 4:36.14 1:09.88 600m: 6:56.65 1:10.52 800m: 9:16.56 1:09.06 
6. JOKSIMOVIC, Marija  93 Partizan    9:28.24 638 
100m: 1:09.27 1:09.27 300m: 3:33.17 1:11.89 500m: 5:56.53 1:11.27 700m: 8:18.32 1:10.49 
200m: 2:21.28 1:12.01 400m: 4:45.26 1:12.09 600m: 7:07.83 1:11.30 800m: 9:28.24 1:09.92 
7. KOZINC, Ula   95 Zvezda KR, SLO   9:44.65 586 
100m: 1:11.28 1:11.28 300m: 3:39.35 1:13.97 500m: 6:06.88 1:13.15 700m: 8:33.96 1:13.58 
200m: 2:25.38 1:14.10 400m: 4:53.73 1:14.38 600m: 7:20.38 1:13.50 800m: 9:44.65 1:10.69 
8. VARGA, Monika   90 Novi Sad    9:46.67 580 
100m: 1:08.41 1:08.41 300m: 3:37.72 1:14.96 500m: 6:07.47 1:14.31 700m: 8:34.52 1:13.38 
200m: 2:22.76 1:14.35 400m: 4:53.16 1:15.44 600m: 7:21.14 1:13.67 800m: 9:46.67 1:12.15 
9. OLAH, Jelena   95 Vojvodina    9:54.95 556 
100m: 1:06.62 1:06.62 300m: 3:33.19 1:13.89 500m: 6:05.94 1:16.69 700m: 8:39.84 1:18.31 
200m: 2:19.30 1:12.68 400m: 4:49.25 1:16.06 600m: 7:21.53 1:15.59 800m: 9:54.95 1:15.11 
10. PLACKOV, Beti   95 Vojvodina    10:09.88 516 
100m: 1:07.44 1:07.44 300m: 3:39.51 1:17.28 500m: 6:16.26 1:18.14 700m: 8:53.67 1:18.45 
200m: 2:22.23 1:14.79 400m: 4:58.12 1:18.61 600m: 7:35.22 1:18.96 800m: 10:09.88 1:16.21 
11. RADMILOVIC, Sara  94 Beograd    10:27.97 473 
100m: 1:11.47 1:11.47 300m: 3:47.99 1:18.66 500m: 6:27.69 1:19.85 700m: 9:09.32 1:20.53 
200m: 2:29.33 1:17.86 400m: 5:07.84 1:19.85 600m: 7:48.79 1:21.10 800m: 10:27.97 1:18.65 
12. LAKOVIC, Vanja   95 Banat    10:45.24 436 
100m: 1:12.27 1:12.27 300m: 3:55.21 1:21.39 500m: 6:38.76 1:21.37 700m: 9:24.24 1:23.18 
200m: 2:33.82 1:21.55 400m: 5:17.39 1:22.18 600m: 8:01.06 1:22.30 800m: 10:45.24 1:21.00 

 
 



Event 23 Men, 200m Medley  
 
Final A 

1. VULESEVIC, Igor   92 Proleter    2:11.21 27.91 32.74 38.95 31.61 
2. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel  92 Kikinda    2:13.40 29.35 34.27 39.21 30.57 
3. IVANOVIC, SAVA   90 Sveti Nikola   2:15.93 28.52 34.92 40.61 31.88 
4. DAUTOVIC, Mirko   94 Vojvodina    2:16.94 29.50 34.53 40.72 32.19 
5. KUKIC, Jasmin   91 Vojvodina    2:18.03 30.21 33.81 42.15 31.86 
6. BRATIC, Marko   91 Vojvodina    2:29.21 28.47 39.99 44.61 36.14 

 
Final B 

7. ASCERIC, Radomir   93 Vojvodina    2:11.41 28.36 34.35 37.01 31.69 
8. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA  94 Sveti Nikola   2:19.41 30.07 35.31 42.17 31.86 
9. ZLATIC, Lazar   94 Partizan    2:27.61 31.09 37.66 44.53 34.33 
10. GRBO, Dimitrije   93 JAgodina    2:31.39 32.26 38.58 45.02 35.53 
11. ZELENOVIC, Nikola  93 Vracar    2:31.83 32.14 38.54 47.14 34.01 

 
 
Event 24 Women, 200m Medley  
 
Final A 

1. HIGL, Nadja    87 Tamis    2:17.18 31.41 37.40 35.35 33.02 NREC 
2. BOHINC, Spela   95 Maribor    2:21.73 31.11 36.53 40.59 33.50 
3. IVANOVIC, Dragana  95 Partizan    2:26.00 32.06 37.46 41.28 35.20 
4. MARJANOVIC, Jovanka  91 Vojvodina    2:28.62 32.16 39.42 40.93 36.11 
5. DRAGANOV C, Katarina  95 Proleter    2:29.58 33.89 37.27 44.56 33.86 
6. BASIC, Milana   95 Vojvodina    2:33.85 33.22 37.25 46.70 36.68 

 
Final B 

7. KOZINC, Ula   95 Zvezda KR, SLO   2:32.42 34.63 37.99 44.03 35.77 
8. ACANSKI, Vesna   96 Vojvodina    2:40.43 35.82 42.18 43.21 39.22 
9. KALAN, Eva    96 Radovljevica   2:44.67 36.40 41.24 51.04 35.99 
10. KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena  95 Partizan    2:53.53 36.91 44.42 52.45 39.75 
11. PAVLOVIC, Sara   96 JAgodina    2:58.34 38.68 45.84 54.50 39.32 

 
 
Event 38 Men, 4 x 50m Medley  
 

Final A 
1. Proleter 1    Proleter    1:41.92 781 NREC 
VULESEVIC, Igor 92 +0.62 28.10 LENDJER, Ivan 90 0.00 23.26 
SILADJI, Caba 90 0.00 26.85  PASKAS, Vladislav 92 0.00 23.71 
2. Vojvodina 1    Vojvodina    1:47.83 660 
STEFANOVIC, Srecko 90 +0.74  SIMIC, Nikola 91 0.00 
BRATIC, Marko 91 0.00   STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 0.00 23.07 
3. Partizan 1    Partizan    1:53.40 567 
PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 +0.68 30.08  ANDONOVIC, Stefan 91 0.00 27.23 
TRUDIC, Nebojsa 89 0.00 31.34  JOCIC, Dusan 91 0.00 24.75 
4. Nis 2005 1    Nis 2005    1:54.20 555 
MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 +0.71 30.97 STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 0.00 27.09 
MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 0.00 30.66  KOCIC, Miroslav 90 0.00 25.48 
5. Beograd 1    Beograd    1:57.22 513 
DJUROVIC, Todo 92 +0.68 29.87  RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 0.00 29.25 
DJUKANOVIC, Janko 90 0.00 31.74 SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 0.00 26.36 
DNF Sveti Nikola   Sveti Nikola 

 
 
Event 40 Women, 4 x 50m Medley  
 
Final A 

1. Vojvodina 1    Vojvodina    2:02.05 684 
TESIC, Isidora 91 +0.73 31.07  VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 0.00 29.12 
MARJANOVIC, Jovanka 91 0.00 33.95 NENEZIC, Sara 96 0.00 27.91 
2. Partizan 1    Partizan    2:09.07 579 
PAVIC, Katarina 95 +0.72 33.52 GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana 92 0.00 31.27 
IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 0.00 35.63 JOKSIMOVIC, Marija 93 0.00 28.65 
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